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art. 0E24801

Nozzle with filter

art. 0E24805

Pressure sprayer
standard gun.

art. 0E24806

Pressure sprayer
stainless-steel gun.

art. 0E24891

Antisplash funnel.

Funnel with 
antislpash rim to
prevent the liquid
from spilling out
when filling the
tank.

filter

Important: do not use flammable or corrosive liquids.

art. 0E22024

Wheel mounted
pressure sprayers
24 litre equipped
with level gauge.
Comes with 
antisplash funnel 
(art. 0E24891).

art. 0E23025

Stainless steel
pressure sprayers
24 litre wheel
mounted equipped
with level gauge.
Comes with 
antisplash funnel 
(art. 0E24891).

Article 
Tank capacity
Delivery hose length 
Max. working pressure
Gun length
Safety valve

0E23025
24 l
5 m

8 bar
0,65 m
8 bar

N° 1 pack.
m 3 0,090

kg 13 N° 1 pack.
m 3 0,090

kg 12,8

Article 
Tank capacity
Delivery hose length 
Max. working pressure
Gun length
Safety valve

0E22024
24 l
5 m

8 bar
0,65 m
8 bar
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art. 0E70809

Knurled bristle
brush for washing
tank.

10
60

20
0

51
0

510

660

Washing with brush

removable
cover

art. 0E70365

Washing tank
assembled on the
65 litre wheel
mounted tank.

Dip washing

Important: do not use corrosive
liquids or liquids flammable below
55°C or those that can give off toxic
and/or harmful fumes.

For correct operation add 
46-52 litres of the chosen
detergent liquid.

Article
Tank capacity
Washing tank capacity
Max. working pressure
Required quantity 
of liquid
Max. gun pressure

0E70365
65 l
50 l

0,5 bar

50 l   
12 bar

N° 2 pack.
m 3 0,290

kg 47,1



Authorized dealer

S.r.l.
Via Nardi 124 36060 
ROMANO D’EZZELINO (VI)  - ITALY
Tel +39 0424 570891 Fax +39 0424 571354 
E-mail: info@ecodora.com  
Internet: www.ecodora.com

Example of use with detergent or disinfectant in places
containing food.

Example of use with detergent for washing engines.

Example of use with detergent in slaughter-houses.

Example of use with detergent for washing public places.
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